
Texte46 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total

Arbalète Match      Division 1

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 57 59 60 59 59 294

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 57 58 60 59 59 293

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 59 58 59 58 58 292

4 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 57 58 57 58 59 289

5 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 57 58 58 58 58 289

6 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 58 58 57 59 57 289

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 57 57 55 56 56 281

8 59 Lomme BOUTON ANTHONY 1982 62012097 54 56 57 57 56 280

Arbalète Match      Division 2

1 59 Nomain VILPOUX JULIE 1992 99085908 58 56 58 59 56 287

2 59 Hazebrouck WICKE LUDIVINE 1973 99062177 56 57 57 56 59 285

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 57 55 57 56 58 283

4 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 56 57 56 55 58 282

5 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 56 56 58 56 56 282

6 59 Hazebrouck WICKE FABRICE 1975 99014605 57 55 54 54 57 277

7 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 57 57 54 55 52 275

8 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 1958 94057340 54 53 55 57 55 274

9 59 Hondschoote DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 51 54 56 56 56 273

10 59 Auby GUINCHARD STEPHANE 1970 96225936 56 54 53 54 56 273

11 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut MARIAGE FRANCOIS 2005 99114608 53 55 56 55 54 273

12 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 54 56 55 56 52 273

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 56 53 56 54 53 272

14 59 Hondschoote BLONDE NICOLAS 1996 94054946 54 55 55 51 55 270

15 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 52 54 54 51 54 265

16 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 51 54 52 52 54 263

17 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 52 44 53 56 57 262

18 59 Ronchin MOINEAU SEVERINE 1972 99132434 54 48 54 53 51 260

19 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 53 49 51 53 53 259

20 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 46 49 51 49 50 245

Arbalète Loisir      17 ans et plus 1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 59 58 59 56 60 292

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 57 55 57 57 58 284

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut MARIAGE FRANCOIS 2005 99114608 57 58 59 56 54 284

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 55 58 56 56 58 283

5 59 Nomain VILPOUX JULIE 1992 99085908 57 56 56 58 56 283

9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 56 56 56 57 57 282

7 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 1958 94057340 57 55 58 56 56 282

8 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 57 56 57 57 55 282

9 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 55 54 56 57 58 280

10 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 55 56 57 55 56 279

11 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 52 56 55 55 57 275

12 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 57 54 53 55 56 275

13 59 Hondschoote DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 56 56 55 54 51 272

14 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 54 53 52 54 53 266

15 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 47 54 53 54 54 262

16 59 Auby GUINCHARD STEPHANE 1970 96225936 55 50 55 51 51 262

17 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 53 47 51 52 52 255

18 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 50 50 50 54 51 255

19 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 47 52 51 36 51 237

Arbalète Loisir      13/16 ans 1 59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 2008 99130315 57 58 58 58 56 287

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DESSINGE EVAN 2008 99061366 52 51 43 52 50 248
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